Zlayvens  AYVENS AUSTRIA

SOCIETE GENERALE GROUP

Fahrzeug
Vertragsnummer
Kennzeichen
Fahrgestellnummer

13.02.2025

13.02.2025

25.09.2024

25.09.2024

11.01.2024

11.01.2024

11.01.2024

11.01.2024

11.01.2024

31.01.2023

31.01.2023

31.01.2023

31.01.2023

09.11.2022

09.11.2022

09.11.2022

23.12.2021

WARTUNGSHISTORIE

MERCEDES A-CLASS 1.5 A 180 D DCT

023941
W-92638|
WDD1771031J167526

66518 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

66518 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

65419 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

65419 MERBAG GMBH

TROSTSTRASSE

51788 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

51788 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

51788 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

51788 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

51788 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

35324 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

35324 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

35324 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

35324 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

31492 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

31492 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

31492 MERBAG GMBH LIESING

17673 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

Oelfilter

kleines Service

Ueberpruefung 57a

Prifplakette 0% UST

Bremsfluessigkeit

Schluesselbatterie

Pollenfilter

Oelfilter

kleines Service

Luftfilter

Oelfilter

grosses Service

Kraftstoffilter

Prifplakette 0% UST

Ueberpruefung 57a

Wischerblaetter vorne

Pollenfilter



23.12.2021

23.12.2021

23.12.2021

02.12.2020

02.12.2020

02.12.2020

17673 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

17673 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

17673 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

10227 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

10227 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

10227 MERBAG GMBH
TROSTSTRASSE

Bremsfluessigkeit

Oelfilter

kleines Service

Oelfilter

kleines Service

Pollenfilter



